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1 Mohd. Nawaz 9897731502 Pirankaliyal Devyani International Ltd. Pizza Hut Delivry

2 Mohd. Sariq 9812969290 Pirankaliyal Devyani International Ltd. Pizza Hut Delivry

3 Inam Sabir 9756752846 Pirankaliyal Devyani International Ltd. Pizza Hut Delivry

4 Vinod Kumar 8979365294 Dakpathar Devyani International Ltd. Pizza Hut Delivry

5 Amandeep Singh 9997313217 Dehradun Devyani International Ltd. Pizza Hut Delivry

6 Sumit Pathak 7830761119 Mussoorie Devyani International Ltd. Pizza Hut Delivry

7 Om Prakash Chamoli 8006384504 Dhanolty Hotel Saffron Leaf -

8 Prerna Kala 9760807471 Dehradun Hotel Saffron Leaf

9 Anil Singh Kharola 8126576780 Hotel Saffron Leaf

10 Ravindra Bhandari 7895870187 Mussoorie Hotel Saffron Leaf

11 Amit Singh 9634272356 Mussoorie Hotel Saffron Leaf

12 Anchala Agriyal 9411510706 Gopeshwar Hotel The Amaris F&B Service

13 Shubham Singh Rawat 8755358877 Srikot Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

14 Lakshmi 9536768990 Jakholi Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

15 Geeta 9720720979 Jakholi Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

16 Aarti 9917777993 Kaleshwar Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

17 Mamta Kohli 7351789335 Kaleshwar Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

18 Abha Kohli 9897492758 Kaleshwar Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

19 Savita 9997176267 Srinagar Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

20 Aaisha Tomar 8755133717 Srikot Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

21 Pooja Permonik 8126882028 Ganga Resort Hotel The Amaris F&B Service

22 Priyanka Rawat 8449576623 Srinagar Hotel The Amaris F&B Service

23 Manisha Pundir 9758108792 Ganga Resort Hotel The Amaris F&B Service

24 Jyoti Aswal 9897812679 Srinagar Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

25 Himanshi 9093930243 Srinagar Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

26 Rekha 8449680247 Joshimath New Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

27 Anita Bisht 9756348668 Joshimath Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

28 Monika 8958954632 Joshimath Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

29 Leela Rawat 9927079629 Srinagar Hotel The Amaris HouseKeeping

30 Anjali 7409090321 Srinagar Hotel The Amaris F&B Service

31 Renuka 8755584193 Joshimath Hotel The Amaris F&B Service

32 Soonam 8859031747 Jakholi Hotel The Amaris F&B Service

33 Dipika 9012715496 Karnprayag Hotel The Amaris F&B Service

34 Neeraj 9563995380 Gopeshwar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

35 Archana 9719017343 Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

36 Rachna 9411555638 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

37 Kalawati 8449624053 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

38 Deepak  9837667505 Srinagar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

39 Ravendra Bhandari 7895810187 Mussoorie AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

40 Amit Joshi 9690032129 Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

41 Anita Bhujwan 9760205092 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

42 Babita 8057027467 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

43 Geeta  7830484858 Dhanolty AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

44 Uma 7579149050 Mussoorie AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

45 Bhawna Rawat 9719702656 Dehradun AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

46 Himanshu Nautiyal 8126469387 Dehradun AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

47 Kritika Khatri 7895892356 Dehradun AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

48 Mamta Pundir 7351248041 Mussoorie AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

49 Mohd. Amir 8171269511 Pirankaliyal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

50 Sunita Chauhan 7579007343 Dakpathar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

51 Dwarika Prasad 9917717513 Dakpathar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

52 Omprakash Negi - Dhanolty AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

53 Laxmi Upadhyay 7060731129 Mussoorie AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

54 Priyanka 9760897589 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

55 Renu 9997623845 Srinagar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

56 Rahul 9897824125 Gopeshwar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

57 Priyanka 9568906904 Gairsain AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive
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58 Anirudh Narayan Mishra 9557015911 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

59 Mohd. Faisal 8410634146 Pirankaliyal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

60 Mohd. Toheed 9760383837 Pirankaliyal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

61 Zuby Mirza 8474957675 Pirankaliyal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

62 Subrat - Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

63 Hema Bisht 9557728059 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

64 Akhilesh Singh Rawat 9639532402 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

65 Rajendra Lal 7895620488 Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

66 Bindra Prasad - Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

67 Mukesh Singh 9410153522 Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

68 Yogesh Kothari 9837059381 Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

69 Tabeejan 8958144112 Gairsain AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

70 Neelam 8755763869 Gairsain AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

71 Anjali 8409090321 Srinagar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

72 Sarita Gairsain AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

73 Preeti 9568910453 Gairsain AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

74 Soni 8192857728 Karnprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

75 Meena 9458951639 Karnprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

76 Bichoona Rampur AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

77 Kala Karnprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

78 Yogendra Singh Negi 9756579502 Srinagar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

79 Shubham Singh Rawat 8755358877 Srinagar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

80 Monika Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

81 Renu 8979736772 Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

82 Hansi Gairsain AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

83 Chandan Kumar 812698725 Pauri Garhwal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

84 Jay Surya 9927036113 Pauri Garhwal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

85 Ruchi 9927735879 Srinagar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

86 Lakshi Gairsain AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

87 Subash 9639775619 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

88 Pooja Permonik 8126282028 Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

89 Mahinder Uniyal 9760373340 Srinagar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

90 Neha Karnprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

91  Santoshi Singh Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

92 Preeti Rawat 9690316285 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

93 Nitika Rana 8979162463 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

94 Aaisha Tomar 8755133917 Srikot AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

95 Kailash Singh Rana 8650950747 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

96 Sonu Lal 9917118242 Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

97 Vinay Maithani 9720871726 Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

98 Anchala Agriyal 9411510706 Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

99 Ashish Lal 8755777318 Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

100 Babita 9675704938 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

101 Seema 8958965727 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

102 Sangeeta Nautiyal 8477085932 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

103 Kanta Bisht Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

104 Monika Panwar Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

105 Anju Devi Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

106 Laxmi Bisht 9759440676 Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

107 Babita 9675704938 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

108 Jyoti 7500564439 Pauri Garhwal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

109 Preeti Bisht 8126302814 Tehri AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

110 Jitendra 8006819309 Pauri Garhwal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

111 Vivek Bhatt 8755504058 Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

112 Mayawati Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

113 Sunil Singh 800698932 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

114 Neeraj Mishra 8979843242 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive
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115 Manoj Prasad 7060386571 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

116 Sanjay Prasad 9927530520 Rudraprayag AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

117 Uttam Kumar 9761680429 Gairsain AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

118 Rajendra Lal 7895620488 Chamoli AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

119 Meena 9458951639 Dhanolty AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

120 Makani Nirakoti 9410766045 Dhanolty AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

121 Sunita 9045312751 Pirankaliyal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

122 Sushma Rani 895821684 Pirankaliyal AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

123 Anil Singh 8126576786 Haridwar AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

124 Sandeep Mamgain 8755515650 Joshimath AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

125 Mohit Singh 9759112615 Tehri AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

126 Dhan Singh Rawat 7830157932 Rishikesh AEGIS BPO Customer Service Executive

127 Vinay Maithani 9720871726 Gopeshwar SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

128 Anirudh Narayan Mishra 9557015911 Joshimath SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

129 Pankaj Singh 9719903677 Ukhimath SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

130 Praveen Kumar 8126033483 Kaleshwar SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Steward

131 Mahendra Prasad Uniyal 9760373340 Srinagar SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

132 Ashish Lal 8755777318 Gopeshwar SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

133 Rahul  9897824175 Gopeshwar SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

134 Laxmi Upadhyay 7060731129 Mussoorie SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Housekeepar

135 Jay Surya 9927836113 Pauri Garhwal SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

136 Kalam Singh 9536957636 Karnprayag SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

137 Ramchandra 9634202337 Rampur SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

138 Vipin 7060476849 Guptkashi SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

139 Chandan Kumar 8126987255 Pauri Garhwal SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

140 Pankaj Negi 9634187330 Dakpathar SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

141 Gaurav Bisht 7895891673 Kaleshwar SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

142 Ravendra Lal 8958147251 Pauri Garhwal SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

143 Pradeep Kumar 8171939840 Dakpathar SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

144 Geeta Negi 7895582308 Mussoorie SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Housekeepar

145 Sachin Kumar 7895943902 Chamoli SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

146 Gautam Nirala 9639127053 Pauri Garhwal SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

147 Uttam kumar 9761680429 Ukhimath SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

148 Mukesh Chand 8755092930 Ganga Resort Rishikesh SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

149 Anil Kumar 8979100477 Karnprayag SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

150 Subhash Kumar 8924612135 Guptkashi SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

151 Mamta Pundir 7351248041 Mussoorie SYS Facility Provider Pvt. Ltd. Housekeepar

152 Bachan Singh 8006511362 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

153 Narendra Singh 7500641374 Dakpathar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Office Boy

154 Prerna Kala 9760807471 Dehradun Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Tuckshop Assistant

155 Rakesh Farswan 7409912033 Joshimath Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

156 Prakash Singh 8954328072 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

157 Awatar Singh 8958138337 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

158 Suraj Singh 9536641690 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

159 Sudeep Vaishnav 9760263512 Pipalkoti Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

160 Sanjay Kumar 9411512573 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

161 Vinod Kumar 9639044364 Rampur Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Asst. Cook

162 Mahaveer Singh 9837575924 Srinagar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Asst. Cook

163 Yogendra Singh Negi 9456579502 Srikot Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

164 Sanjay Kumar 7351769295 Karnprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Asst. Cook

165 Madan Mohan Singh 7500717759 Gauchar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

166 Rajan Singh 8475043979 Gauchar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

167 Harish Singh 8650817891 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

168 Hemant Prasad 8755859580 Srikot Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

169 Anil Bhatt 8445968109 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

170 Sunil Singh 8006989832 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

171 Sumit Pathak 7830761119 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward
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172 Raman Prasad 8449848917 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Housekeepar

173 Kishori Singh 9675192354 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

174 Naveen Dhyani 9675160323 Srinagar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

175 Santosh Kumar 9760744667 Pauri Garhwal Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

176 Dinesh Singh 9761713498 Dhanolty Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

177 Rakesh Lal 8958780709 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

178 Manoj 7830315169 Jakholi Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Waiter

179 Kuldeep Singh 9675808770 Jakholi Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Cook

180 Anil Singh 8126576780 Haridwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

181 Akansha 9411776428 Haridwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Tuckshop Assistant

182 Kailash Chandra 9012834280 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

183 Ravindra Singh 7060468665 Gopeshwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

184 Neeraj Singh 9536998380 Gopeshwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

185 Sunil Singh Rana 9557126063 Guptkashi Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

186 Pooran Singh Negi 9756485410 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

187 Dinesh Chandra 8439641553 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

188 Prakash Chandra Devrari 9917649300 Srinagar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

189 Ajay 9917735186 Srinagar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

190 Laxman Singh 7579124820 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

191 Anirudh Narayan Mishra 9557015911 Joshimath Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

192 Shubham Singh Rawat 8755358877 Srikot Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Houseman

193 Rajendra Lal 7895620488 Gopeshwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

194 Manoj Prasad 7060386571 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

195 Arvind Bhatt 8650407086 Rishikesh Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

196 Laxmikant Payal 7895702530 Rishikesh Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

197 Rahul Benjwal 8393921996 Joshimath New Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

198 Amit Kumar 8941887293 Gauchar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

199 Deepak Singh Rawat 9837667505 Srikot Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

200 Anoop 9719361340 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

201 Sachin 9675044127 Pirankaliyal Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

202 Pankaj Kohli 9690038381 Gauchar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

203 Praveen Singh 9690859366 Ganga Resort Rishikesh Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Asst. Cook

204 Suraj Kumar Tamta 8755618103 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

205 Naveen  7830642447 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

206 Alok Singh 9675283903 Gopeshwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Captain

207 Harsh Vardhan Singh 9012426463 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

208 Mohit 7535056261 Pipalkoti Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Housekeepar

209 Anil Kumar 9557785420 Pipalkoti Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Asst. Cook

210 Laxman Singh 7579124820 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

211 Ravindra Bhandari 7895870187 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

212 Kailash 9557757636 Kaleshwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Housekeepar

213 Pankaj Sharma 9634817850 Karnprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

214 Neeraj Mishra 8979843242 Joshimath New Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

215 Gaurav Chandra 8958570362 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Asst. Cook

216 Ankit Singh 8006258216 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Housekeepar

217 Bhupendra 7409406926 Rudraprayag Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

218 Ashok 9557448016 Pauri Garhwal Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Asst. Cook

219 Ravindra Bhandari 7895870187 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

220 Suraj 8859810438 Kaleshwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

221 Sanjay Prasad 9927530520 Gairsain Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

222 Neeraj 9927102892 Kaleshwar Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Steward

223 Praveen Singh 7579158920 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

224 Om Prakash Negi 8755129006 Mussoorie Shugan Hospitality Pvt. Ltd. Kitchen Helper

225 Sanjay Kumar 7351769295 Karnprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

226 Shashikant 8171468093 Karnprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

227 Praveen Kumar 8938066048 Karnprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

228 Manju Kumari 9411512573 Mussoorie ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive
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229 Km. Jayshree 9756794039 Ukhimath ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

230 Km. Sonali Agarwal 8445919937 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

231 Pinky Rana 8057674146 Rudraprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

232 Kusum Pundir 8859168755 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

233 Pankaj Rawat 9927483198 Dakpathar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

234 Om Prakash Negi 8755129006 Mussoorie ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

235 Devendra Prasad 7579410471 Uttarkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

236 Vipin Shah 9627533340 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

237 Aman Kannojia 8954876445 Dakpathar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

238 Ravindra Bhandari 7895870187 Mussoorie ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

239 Saurav Gusain 8126028193 Dakpathar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

240 Pankaj Sharma 9634877850 Karnprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

241 Mamta Pundir 7351248041 Mussoorie ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

242 Pankaj Negi 9634187330 Dakpathar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

243 Priyanka Mehar 9897383201 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

244 Kavita Sajwan 8979095423 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

245 Sanjay Bisht 9837328457 Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

246 Anil Kumar 8979100477 Karnprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

247 Anil Lal 9761651103 Ukhimath ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

248 Ashish Kumar 7895344652 Uttarkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

249 Harish Singh 8449611734 Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

250 Km. Pinki 7536869435 Guptkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

251 Km. Rakhi - Guptkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

252 Deveshwari - Guptkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

253 Mahinder Prasad Uniyal 9760373340 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

254 Madhuri 7633940191 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

255 Km. Mamta 7409371916 Ukhimath ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

256 Km. Pooja 8954907946 Ukhimath ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

257 Parmendra Singh - Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

258 Ruchi 9927735879 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

259 Pooja Permanik 8126882028 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

260 Manisha 7830926559 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

261 Km. Anjali 7409090321 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

262 Km. Marisha 8859127699 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

263 Km.Sonam 9634267385 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

264 Shikha Chauhan 9760578089 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

265 Nidhi Mingwal 7060191142 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

266 Rashmi Chauhan 8449604257 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

267 Yogendra Singh Negi 9456579502 Srikot ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

268 Hemant Prasad 8755859580 Srikot ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

269 Shubham Singh Rawat 8755358877 Srikot ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

270 Geeta Negi 7895582308 Mussoorie ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

271 Moh. Faisal 8410634146 Piran Kaliyar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

272 Deepak Singh Rawat 9837667505 Srikot ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

273 Praveen Kumar 8126033483 Kaleshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

274 Kalam Singh 9536957630 Karnprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

275 Suraj Kumar 9760925980 Karnprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

276 Shushank Tiwari 7417316381 Dakpathar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

277 Anil Singh 8126576780 Haridwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

278 Suby Mirza 9058733068 Piran Kaliyar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

279 Ravindra Singh 7060468665 Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

280 Arti 9627109180 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

281 Km. Mamta 8979293998 Ukhimath ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

282 Moh. Sariq 9012969290 Piran Kaliyar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

283 Seema 8958965727 Rudraprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

284 Preeti 9557163497 Rudraprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

285 Mamlesh Bhatt 9634475389 Uttarkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive
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286 Parneshwari 8958477976 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

287 Geeta   9720720979 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

288 Rajan Singh 8475043979 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

289 Umed Singh 8476923016 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

290 Jagdeesh Lal 7533937698 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

291 Sonam 8859031747 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

292 Mukesh Singh 9410153572 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

293 Pooja   9719178361 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

294 Arvind Singh 9568127820 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

295 Rahul Singh Khatri 8938066394 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

296 Rajendra Bhatt 7898303884 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

297 Anil Pant 8126272831 Pauri Garhwal ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

298 Rajeev Shah 9927116553 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

299 Dharmendra Singh 9758756568 Ukhimath ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

300 Lalita 9536513878 Rudraprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

301 Preeti 8126794370 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

302 Rashmi  7535977073 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

303 Yogesh Kothari 9837059381 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

304 Km. Laxmi 9536768990 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

305 Km. Ranju Bisht 9927780150 Rudraprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

306 Jaydeep Singh 9756976863 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

307 Ashok 9755057004 Rudraprayag ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

308 Km. Pooja 9568661519 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

309 Vijay 9837236894 Uttarkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

310 Amar Singh 7351943699 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

311 Madan Mohan Singh 7500717759 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

312 Anita 8006525637 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

313 Sangeeta 8057964373 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

314 Pooja Negi 8755226869 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

315 Rajendra Lal 7895620488 Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

316 Sudeep Maikhuri 7500832120 Kaleshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

317 Manoj 7830315169 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

318 Sumitra 7536869003 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

319 Roshan Lal 9634894843 Uttarkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

320 Km. Aruna 8476805595 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

321 Km. Laxmi - Guptkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

322 Abhishek Gupta 7895649732 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

323 Deepak   8979353818 Uttarkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

324 Vinod Kumar 8979365294 Dakpathar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

325 Monika Panwar 9411399713 Mussoorie ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

326 Uma 7579149050 Dhanolty ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

327 Makani Nirakoti 9410766045 Dhanolty ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

328 Meena 9458951639 Dhanolty ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

329 Manish Singh 7895259430 Mussoorie ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

330 Amit Kumar 8941887293 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

331 Santoshi 9760877541 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

332 Km. Pinki 8755209192 Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

333 Priyanka  8958237942 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

334 Km.Sita 9536150044 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

335 Sachin Rawat 9536526029 Jakholi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

336 Sonu Lal 9917118242 Pipalkoti ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

337 Suraj Sharma 9997772874 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

338 Pooja 8979533415 Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

339 Babita 8755807100 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

340 Neha 9557470109 Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

341 Pooja Purohit 7060469458 Gopeshwar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

342 Vivek Bhatt 8755504058 Rishikesh ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive
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343 Rohit Bisht 8755413767 Pauri Garhwal ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

344 Neel Kamal Shahi 7078167190 Uttarkashi ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

345 Bhawna Rawat 9719702655 Dehradun ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

346 Kritika Khatri 7895892356 Dehradun ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

347 Zuby Mirza 8474957675 Piran Kaliyar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

348 Laxmi Upadhyay 7060731129 Mussoorie ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

349 Dinesh Singh 9761713498 Dhanolty ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

350 Sunita Chauhan 7579007343 Dakpathar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

351 Deepak Kumar 8859025734 Dakpathar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

352 Mohd. Shahid 8057891922 Piran Kaliyar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

353 Meena Negi 9897705692 Gauchar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

354 Savita 9997176289 Srinagar ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

355 Naveen Pokhriyal 8272870833 New Tehri ISON  BPO INDIA Pvt. Ltd. Customer Care Executive

356 Om Prakash Negi 8755129006 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

357 Md. Amir 8171269511 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

358 Manoj Purohit 9690812762 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

359 Ravinder 7060468665 Gopeshwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

360 Alok 9675283903 Gopeshwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

361 Preetam 9712955297 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

362 Hemant 8755859580 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

363 Deepak 9837667505 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

364 Ravinder Bhandari 7895810187 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

365 Mohd. Faisal 8410634146 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

366 Dinesh Singh 9761713498 Dhanolty Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

367 Anil Singh 8126576786 Haridwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

368 Geeta Negi 7895582308 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

369 Suby Mirza 9058733068 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

370 Monika Panwar 9411399713 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

371 Manju Kumari 9411512573 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

372 Himanshu 7895738293 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

373 Sansh 9758212755 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

374 Rakesh 7409912033 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

375 Rajiv 9927116553 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

376 Ashok 9755057004 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

377 Bromi 7579021016 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

378 Rekha 8449680247 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

379 Anjana 7351199197 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

380 Leela 9927079629 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

381 Jyoti 9847812679 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

382 Zuby Mirza 8474957675 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

383 Makani Nirakoti 9410766045 Dhanolty Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

384 Mamta Pundir 7351248041 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

385 Pooja 9927250928 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

386 Deep Shikha 7895424782 Ukhimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

387 Poonam 9719805616 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

388 Savita 9997176259 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

389 Renuka 8755584193 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

390 Pooja 9997187103 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

391 Kavita 7895935090 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

392 Manju   8006948947 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

393 Babita 9675704938 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

394 Babita 8057027467 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

395 Pooja Permonik 8126282028 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

396 Preeti Rawat 9690316285 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

397 Santoshi 8954204971 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

398 Dwarika Prasad 9917717513 Dakpathar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

399 Sunita Chauhan 7579007343 Dakpathar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive
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400 Bhawna Rawat 9719702656 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

401 Himanshu Nautiyal 8126469387 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

402 Kritika Khatri 7895892356 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

403 Rashmi 9837354043 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

404 Deepak 9760975402 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

405 Mohd. Toheed 9760383837 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

406 Sushma Rani 895821684 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

407 Sunita   9045312751 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

408 Geeta   7830484858 Dhanolty Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

409 Uma 7579149050 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

410 Laxmi Upadhyay 7060731129 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

411 Santoshi Singh 7579112510 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

412 Tabeejan 8958144112 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

413 Neha 7060840716 Karnprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

414 Priyanka 9568906904 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

415 Neelam 8755763869 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

416 Renu 9997623845 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

417 Neeraj 9563995380 Gopeshwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

418 Rachna 9411555638 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

419 Jay Surya 9927036113 Pauri Garhwal Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

420 Priyanka 9760897589 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

421 Uttam Kumar 9761680429 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

422 Neeraj Mishra 8979843242 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

423 Sunil Singh 800698932 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

424 Sonu Lal 9917118242 Chamoli Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

425 Sanjay Singh 9639611378 Chamoli Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

426 Yogesh Kothari 9837059381 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

427 Mukesh Singh 9410153522 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

428 Soni 8192857728 Karnprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

429 Preeti  9568910453 Gairsain Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

430 Ruchi 9927735879 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

431 Sanjay Prasad 9927530520 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

432 Manoj Prasad 7060386571 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

433 Vivek Bhatt 8755504058 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

434 Dhan Singh Rawat 7830157932 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

435 Suraj 8475859606 Pipalkoli Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

436 Renu 8979736772 Chamoli Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

437 Sandeep Mamgain 8755515650 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

438 Mohit Singh 9759112615 Tehri Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

439 Mahinder Uniyal 9760373340 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

440 Rajendra bhatt 7895303834 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

441 Subash 9639775619 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

442 Ganesh Semwal 9837207264 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

443 Rahul benjiwal 8393921996 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

444 Shubham Singh Rawat 8755358877 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

445 Yogendra Singh Negi 9756579502 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

446 Chandan Kumar 812698725 Pauri Garhwal Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

447 Rajendra Lal 8958147251 Pauri Garhwal Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

448 Amit Joshi 9690032129 Chamoli Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

449 Alok 9675283903 Gopeshwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

450 Preetam 9712955297 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

451 Bhupendra Singh 7409406926 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

452 Rajat Kumar 8126725387 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

453 Suraj Sharma 9997772874 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

454 Manju Kumari 9411512573 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

455 Himanshu 7895738293 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

456 Km. Santoshi 8954204971 Shrinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive
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457 Nitika Rana 8979162463 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

458 Jitendra 8006819309 Pauri Garhwal Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

459 Preeti Bisht 8126302814 Tehri Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

460 Jyoti 7500564439 Pauri Garhwal Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

461 Laxmi Bisht 9759440676 Rishikesh Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

462 Sangeeta Nautiyal 8477085932 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

463 Ashish Lal 8755777318 Chamoli Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

464 Vinay Maithani 9720871726 Chamoli Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

465 Kailash Singh Rana 8650950747 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

466 Aaisha Tomar 8755133917 Srikot Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

467 Anjali 8409090321 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

468 Rajendra Lal 7895620488 Chamoli Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

469 Akhilesh Singh Rawat 9639532402 Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

470 Hema Bisht 9557728059 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

471 Rahul 9897824125 Gopeshwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

472 Anirudh Narayan Mishra 9557015911 Joshimath Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

473 Ruchi 9927735879 Srinagar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

474 Meena 9458951639 Dhanolty Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

475 Shushank Tiwari 7417316381 Dakpathar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

476 Bali Ram Suria 9837849608 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

477 Om Prakash Chamoli 8006384504 Dhanolty Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

478 Amit Singh 9634272356 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

479 Sumit Pathak 7830761119 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

480 Kishori Singh 9675192354 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

481 Prerna Kala 9760807471 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

482 Sushma Panwar 7579157992 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

483 Ashish Rawat 7895328565 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

484 Arjun Rana 8979021533 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

485 Pradeep kumar 8171939840 Dakpathar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

486 Sanjay Kumar 9411512573 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

487 Vinod Kumar 8979365294 Dakpathar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

488 Amandeep Singh 9997313217 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

489 Laxman Singh 7579124820 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

490 Rakesh Lal 8958780709 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

491 Anil Bhatt 8445968109 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

492 Rituz Shah 8954114046 Dehradun Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

493 Sumit Kumar Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

494 Neeraj Rawat 9634111329 Haridwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

495 Praveen Negi 7579158920 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

496 Manish 7895259430 Mussoorie Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

497 Bharti Sarkar 9927192195 Haridwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

498 Akansha 94117762128 Haridwar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

499 Prashant Giri 8532915014 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

500 Imaan Sabeer 9756752846 Piran Kaliyar Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

501 Km. Ratja Negi Rudraprayag Serco BPO Pvt. Ltd. Customer Service Executive

502 Ksmirti Gurung Dehradun Hotel Siddharth Kichen Trainee

503 Vipin Singh Negi 8057033744 Gairsain Hotel Royal Orchid 

504 Preetam Singh 9712955297 Rishikesh Hotel Royal Orchid 

505 Degamber Singh 8958485978 Rishikesh Hotel Royal Orchid 

506 Gambir Singh Rana 8958485987 Rishikesh Hotel Royal Orchid 

507 Anuj Kumar Shrivastava 7895111663 Rishikesh Hotel Royal Orchid 

508 Deepak Kumar 9458108222 Rishikesh Hotel Royal Orchid 

509 Vasudev Manadal 9927140103 Rishikesh Hotel Royal Orchid 

510 Ashish Lal 8755777318 Gopeshwar Hotel Royal Orchid 

511 Neeraj Singh 9536998380 Gopeshwar Hotel Royal Orchid 

512 Vinay Maithani 9720871726 Gopeshwar Hotel Royal Orchid 

513 Gaurav Bisht 9895891673 Jakholi Hotel Royal Orchid 
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514 Renuka 8755584193 Joshimath Hotel Royal Orchid 

515 Pooja 9997187103 Joshimath Hotel Royal Orchid 

516 Sangeeta Nautiyal 8477085932 Rudraprayag Hotel Royal Orchid 

517 Bhupendra Singh 7409406926 Rudraprayag Hotel Royal Orchid 

518 Harish Singh 8650817891 Rudraprayag Hotel Royal Orchid 

519 Akhilesh  9639532402 Rudraprayag Hotel Royal Orchid 

520 Manisha 7830926559 Srinagar Hotel Royal Orchid Front Office

521 Leela 9927079629 Srinagar Hotel Royal Orchid 

522 Savita 9997176259 Srinagar Hotel Royal Orchid 

523 Laxmi Kant Rayal 7895902530 Srinagar Hotel Royal Orchid 

524 Arvind Bhatt 8650407086 Srinagar Hotel Royal Orchid 

525 Shrikant Raturi 8057475430 Uttarkashi Hotel Royal Orchid 

526 Mohd. Faisal 8410634146 Piran Kaliyar Hotel Pathik

527 Farman 9568076308 Piran Kaliyar Hotel Pathik

528 Prashant Giri 8532915014 Piran Kaliyar Hotel Pathik


